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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
TEACHING SCHEDULE (Dec. 2023) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2021-22)

EXTRA CLASS SCHEDULE

Day & Date Competency & Topic Name of Faculty
Tuesday 05/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh
Wednesday 06/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh
Thursday 07/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh
Friday 08/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh
Saturday 09/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh
Monday 11/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. 3ingh
Tuesday 12/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Wednesday 13/12/2023

Revision Class

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Thursday 14/12/2023

Revision Class

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Friday 15/12/2023

Revision Class

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Saturday 16/12/2023

Revision Class

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Monday 18/12/2023

Revision Class

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Dr. P. K. Singh

Tuesday 19/12/2023

Revision Class

Pr:Rajeev-Mishra

Br=P. K. Singh
Wednesday 20/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Dr. P. K. Singh
Thursday 21/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Dr. P. K. Singh
Friday 22/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garima Adhaulia
’ Dr. Pravah Saxena
Saturday 23/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garin a Adhaulia

Dr. Pravah Saxena




Venue: - Department Demo Room

Time: - 2pm to 4pm

Tuesday 26/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Wednesday 27/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garin.a Adhaulia ]
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Thursday 28/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Friday 29/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Saturday 30/12/2023 Revision Class Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Monday 01/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi
Dr. Kavya'/nshi Verma
Tuesday 02/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi
Dr. Kavya*nshi Verma
Wednesday 03/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi
Dr. Kavya: nshi Verma
Thursday 04/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi |
Dr. Kavyaynshi Verma
Friday 05/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi
Dr. Kavyarnshi Verma
Saturday 06/01/2024 Revision Class Dr. Rajesh Kumar Manchi |
Dr. Kavyavnshi Verma
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Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Professor & Head
Department of Pharmacology



